
                                 Waverley Home Games

DATE TIME Competition VS

Saturday, 19th March 2011 8.00pm SYCW Hume City

Sunday, 20th March 2011 12.30pm SYC1M Ringwood

Sunday, 20th March 2011 2.30pm SCM Ringwood

Saturday, 26th March 2011 8.00pm SYCW Melbourne

Sunday, 27th March 2011 12.30pm SCW Melbourne

Sunday, 27th March 2011 2.30pm SCM Melbourne

Saturday, 2nd April 2011 8.00pm SYCW Craigieburn

Saturday, 9th April 2011 8.00pm SYC1M Geelong

Saturday, 16th April 2011 8.00pm SYC1M Hume City

Sunday, 17th April 2011 11.00am SYCW Altona

Sunday, 17th April 2011 1.00pm SCW Bulleen

Sunday, 17th April 2011 3.00pm SCM Sherbrooke

Sunday, 1st May 2011 1.30pm SCW Sherbrooke

Sunday, 8th May 2011 2.30pm SYC1M Melbourne

Sunday, 8th May 2011 12.30pm SYCW Ringwood

Saturday, 14th May 2011 8.00pm SYC1M Sherbrooke

Sunday, 15th May 2011 12.30pm SCW Diamond Valley

Sunday, 15th May 2011 2.30pm SCM Hume City

Saturday, 21st May 2011 8.00pm SYC1M Altona

Sunday, 29th May 2011 1.30pm SCW Sherbrooke

Saturday, 4th June 2011 8.00pm SCW Bulleen

Sunday, 5th June 2011 12.30pm SYCW Bulleen

Sunday, 5th June 2011 2.30pm SCM Bulleen

Sunday, 19th June 2011 12.30pm SYCW Sunbury

Sunday, 19th June 2011 2.30pm SCW Ringwood

Saturday, 25th June 2011 8.00pm SYC1M Hawthorn

Sunday, 26th June 2011 12.30pm SCW Melbourne

Sunday, 26th June 2011 2.30pm SCM Melbourne

Saturday, 2nd July 2011 8.00pm SCM Eltham

Sunday, 3rd July 2011 12.30pm SYCW Warrandyte

Sunday, 3rd July 2011 2.30pm SYC1M Bulleen

Saturday, 9th July 2011 8.00pm SCW Diamond Valley

Sunday, 10th July 2011 12.30pm SYC1M Diamond Valley

Sunday, 10th July 2011 2.30pm SCM Diamond Valley

Saturday, 16th July 2011 8.00pm SCM Sherbrooke

Saturday, 23rd July 2011 8.00pm SCW Eltham

Sunday, 24th July 2011 12.30pm SYC1M Eltham

Sunday, 24th July 2011 2.30pm SCM Eltham

Saturday, 30th July 2011 8.00pm SYCW Diamond Valley

Sunday, 31st July 2011 12.30pm SCW Hume City

Sunday, 31st July 2011 2.30pm SCM Diamond Valley


